Data Sheet
CMA5000a OTDR Module Series
Optical Time Domain Reflectometer
The CMA5000a Optical Time Domain Reflectometer (OTDR) application is based on over 30 years of development and experience in
characterizing optical fibers. Our world – class OTDR modules continue this tradition with the latest in high performance hardware and dedicated,
easy to use software.
The compact size of the OTDR application module allows another module (OTDR or test fiber box) to be inserted into a small bay adapter and up
to three more into a medium or large bay adapter.

Additional OTDR modules are available in various combinations of wave lengths and dynamic ranges.
Please contact Anritsu for a comprehensive list.
Ordering Information
Please specify the model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
The names listed in the chart below are Order Names.  The actual name of the item may differ from the Order Name.
• Module Number:
52  -  - OTDR -
        A          B C
A = Select an OTDR Module
25 =  Singlemode, 37/36 dB dynamic range, dual-wavelength 1310 nm/1550 nm
45 =  Singlemode, 43/45 dB dynamic range, dual-wavelength 1310 nm/1550 nm
46 =  Singlemode, 43/45/43 dB dynamic range, tri-wavelength 1310 nm/1550 nm/1625 nm
54 =  Singlemode, 50 dB dynamic range, single-wavelength 1550 nm
B =  Select Meter, Light Source and VFL Options
000 = No Meter, Light Source or VFL
001 = VFL Only
210 = +20 dBm Meter and Light Source
211 = +20 dBm Meter, Light Source and VFL
C =  Select Connector
UFC = FC/UPC  AFC = FC/APC
USC = SC/UPC ASC = SC/APC
UST = ST/UPC  AST = ST/APC
• United States
Anritsu Company
1155 East Collins Blvd., Suite 100, Richardson,
TX 75081, U.S.A.
Toll Free: 1-800-267-4878
Phone: +1-972-644-1777
Fax: +1-972-671-1877
• Canada
Anritsu Electronics Ltd.
700 Silver Seven Road, Suite 120, Kanata,
Ontario K2V 1C3, Canada
Phone: +1-613-591-2003
Fax: +1-613-591-1006
• Brazil
Anritsu Eletrônica Ltda.
Praça Amadeu Amaral, 27 - 1 Andar
01327-010 - Bela Vista - São Paulo - SP - Brazil
Phone: +55-11-3283-2511
Fax: +55-11-3288-6940
• Mexico
Anritsu Company, S.A. de C.V.
Av. Ejército Nacional No. 579 Piso 9, Col. Granada
11520 México, D.F., México
Phone: +52-55-1101-2370
Fax: +52-55-5254-3147
• United Kingdom
Anritsu EMEA Ltd.
200 Capability Green, Luton, Bedfordshire, LU1 3LU, U.K.
Phone: +44-1582-433200
Fax: +44-1582-731303
• France
Anritsu S.A.
12 avenue du Québec, Bâtiment Iris 1- Silic 612,
91140 VILLEBON SUR YVETTE, France
Phone: +33-1-60-92-15-50
Fax: +33-1-64-46-10-65
• Germany
Anritsu GmbH
Nemetschek Haus, Konrad-Zuse-Platz 1
81829 München, Germany
Phone: +49-89-442308-0
Fax: +49-89-442308-55